GW KAGMB9.KM
DATASHEETDATASHEET
1 | Version 1.2 | 2025-12-08
 ﻿
GW KAGMB9.KM
Datasheet
Published by ams-OSRAM AG

3 | Version 1.2 | 2025-12-08
 ﻿
Ordering Information
Type Color temperature  Luminous Flux 1) Ordering Code
IF = 720 mA
ΦV
GW KAGMB9.KM-F17-27S3 2700 K 3630 ... 4300 lm Q65115A1914
GW KAGMB9.KM-F18-30S3 3000 K 3820 ... 4525 lm Q65115A1915
GW KAGMB9.KM-F19-35S3 3500 K 3885 ... 4600 lm Q65115A1901
GW KAGMB9.KM-F20-40S3 4000 K 3935 ... 4660 lm Q65115A1889
GW KAGMB9.KM-F21-50S3 5000 K 3955 ... 4680 lm Q65115A1888
GW KAGMB9.KM-F20-57S3 5700 K 3935 ... 4660 lm Q65115A1887
GW KAGMB9.KM-F22-65S3 6500 K 3925 ... 4650 lm Q65115A1886
﻿
GW KAGMB9.KM
DATASHEETDATASHEET
4 | Version 1.2 | 2025-12-08